

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4154 OF 2000

FOMENTO RESORTS & HOTELS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MINGUEL MARTINS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

With Civil Appeal No.4155 of 2000

Civil Appeal No.4156 of 2000

Civil Appeal No.6074 of 2000

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 05/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Amira A. Razaq, Adv.

Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.

Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Sahai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Sahai, Adv.

Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Amira A. Razaq, Adv.

Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.

Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

....2/-

-2-

Mr. Rohit Mammen Alex, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.

Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As jointly prayed, place the appeals on 18th

November, 2008.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master