

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4154 OF 2000

FOMENTO RESORTS & HOTELS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MINGUEL MARTINS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

With Civil Appeal No.4155 of 2000

Civil Appeal No.4156 of 2000

Civil Appeal No.6074 of 2000

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 02/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Amira A. Razaq, Adv.

Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.

Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Ms. Indira Jaising, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Sahai, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.

Ms. Barsha Mishra, Adv.

M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

....2/-

-2-

Ms. Indira Jaising, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Sahai, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Amira A. Razaq, Adv.

Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.

Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Mammen Alex, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Anil B. Divan, learned senior counsel resumed his submissions at 10.45 a.m. and concluded at 2.55 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Pallav Shishodia, learned senior counsel appearing for the State of Goa, made his submissions till 3.45 p.m. Thereafter, Ms. Indra Jaising, learned senior counsel, commenced her submissions and was on her legs when the court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

[T.I. Rajput] [Alka Dudeja] [Savita Sainani]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master Court Master